PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CVB0308
05/15/24
21:20:05

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

05/20/24
TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

AMATO ALFREDO

AMATO GESUALADA M
BATISTA-NUNEZ NANCY D

COOKE DONNA

ESTATE OF BRIAN COOK E
ESTEVEZ-DE LA ROSA HECTOR R
FERREIRA MARIA

FONTALVO IBETHE

GOLD LION STEEL LLC

HURLEY JESSICA

KANAAN SA

KARASCH PAUL

KARDJIAN GEORGE

LOVITT BILLY

LYONS EMILY

O'ROURKE CAITRIN

O'ROURKE KERRI A
QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN A
RABABAH ABDALLAH

RABABAH ABDALLAH

RABABAH AHMAD

RABATIN JOSEPH

ROSARIO AMADA M

SANTANA BRAULIO

SANTANA SANDRA

SELECTIVE CASUALTY
SILVESTRE LIZARDO GREY
STEVENS BRUCE
STEVENS BRUCE
TUPETE-LOZANO
VAQUERO JUAN
VEXWIRE LLC

6 BRIGHTON ROAD ASSO CIATES LL

(ESTAT WILSON M

o o e Y o o Y o e o o o Y o o o o o o o o o o o o e o o o e o o o o e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-001377-21
-001377-21
-002889-21
-001456-22
-001456-22
-002489-21
-001337-22
-004065-19
-003870-19
-001260-21
-001370-21
-003665-21
-002245-21
-000694-23
-000494-23
-000687-21
-000687-21
-003627-21
-001424-20
-001424-20
-001424-20
-003560-19
-002489-21
-000386-22
-000386-22
-003878-21
-001348-20
-002957-15
-002957-15
-001908-20
-004035-21
-001540-21
-003394-18

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

PG

P oo REFEFRERPWOWOOWWANWWWIDdREOOODJU OOTNNWOWOO WO O u

CASE
NUM

013
013
017
024
024
0le6
023
006
005
011
012
019
015
025
003
010
010
018
008
008
008
004
016
022
022
020
007
001
001
009
021
014
002

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

AMATO ALFREDO VS ESTATE OF JOS
AMATO ALFREDO VS ESTATE OF JOS
BATISTA-NUNEZ NANCY VS NAIMAN
ESTATE OF BRIAN COOK E VS GABR
ESTATE OF BRIAN COOK E VS GABR
ROSARIO AMADA VS LOPEZ CARLOS
FERREIRA MARIA VS ANKITKUMA RA
FONTALVO IBETHE VS BEDNAR JOSE
GOLD LION STEEL LLC VS GLOTRAC
HURLEY JESSICA VS GOVINDANI, M
KANAAN SA VS DUMENG LUIS
KARASCH PAUL VS SCHMITT ROBERT
KARDJIAN GEORGE VS FERNANDES T
LOVITT BILLY VS YMCA OF PATER
LYONS EMILY VS BERGEN COUNTY
O'ROURKE KERRI VS COSTA ALBERT
O'ROURKE KERRI VS COSTA ALBERT
QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN VS ALLSTAT
RABABAH AHMAD VS PENA CLAUDIA
RABABAH AHMAD VS PENA CLAUDIA
RABABAH AHMAD VS PENA CLAUDIA
RABATIN JOSEPH VS RODRIGUEZ EL
ROSARIO AMADA VS LOPEZ CARLOS
SANTANA BRAULIO VS HARRISON DA
SANTANA BRAULIO VS HARRISON DA
SELECTIVE CASUALTY VS DELACRUZ
SILVESTRE LIZARDO GREY VS 125
STEVENS VS CAPPADORA ET AL
STEVENS VS CAPPADORA ET AL
TUPETE-LOZANO WILSON VS COBA-J
VAQUERO JUAN VS ST. JOSEPH'S R
VEXWIRE LLC VS 1913 REALTY ASS
6 BRIGHTON ROAD ASSO CIATES LL

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

DOMINIC V. CARUSO
JOSEPH A. MECCA ESQ
FLORES STERNICK POOS
STEVEN A. LANG

PRO SE

MAGGIANO DIGIROLAMO
TIMOTHY L MADDEN & A
RAFF & RAFF LLP
SKOLNICK LEGAL GROUP
ALFRED V ACQUAVIVA L
FREDSON STATMORE BIT
LYNCH LAW FIRM PC
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
PRO SE

SCIARRA & CATRAMBONE
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
SCIRO & MAROTTA
LYNCH LAW FIRM PC
LYNCH LAW FIRM PC
LYNCH LAW FIRM PC
ABRAMSON LAW GROUP,
MAGGIANO DIGIROLAMO
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
SELECTIVE INSURANCE
GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL
ROPER & THYNE LLC
ROPER & THYNE LLC
FLORES STERNICK POOS
DUNNE DUNNE & COHEN
RADER LAW LLC

FRIEND & WENZEL LLC

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01

05/15/24

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN

oG
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PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1

Ps

DF

DF

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

ROPER & THYNE LLC 973-790-4441
THYNE KENNETH S
KEN.THYNEGNJLEGALMALPRACTICE.COM

973-790-4441

ROPER & THYNE LLC

THYNE KENNETH S
OFECK & HEINZE LLP 201-488-9900
HEINZE MARK F

MARKFHEINZEQGMAIL.COM
201-488-9900
MARK F

OFECK & HEINZE LLP
HEINZE

RUN-DATE : 05/15/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME : 21:20:01 05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME

#001 L -002957-15 STEVENS VS CAPPADORA ET AL STEVENS BRUCE R

0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER STEVENS BRUCE R
JOSEPH CAPPADORA CPA R
BERSHIRE VALLEY ASSO R

AGE: 5 YR/05 MO FILED: 08/27/15 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

#002 L -003394-18 6 BRIGHTON ROAD ASSO CIATES LL VS RUSSO 6 BRIGHTON ROAD ASSO

0900

AGE:

5 YR/07 MO

CONTRACT-OTHER

FILED: 10/16/18 ADJ:

RUSSONELLA MICHAEL

006 COMMENTS :

DF

FRIEND & WENZEL LLC 973-779-4290
FRIEND GERALD G
JERRY@FRIENDWENZEL.COM

FERNANDO IAMURRI PC 201-438-0007
IAMURRI FERNANDO
FIAMLAWEAOL.COM

0900

AGE:

4 YR/10 MO FILED:

LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD)

07/12/19 ADJ:

LYONS EMILY

BERGEN COUNTY SHERIF

JOHN DOE(S) 1 - 10
JANE DOE (S) 1-10
XYZ CORP(S) 1-10

001 COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

SCIARRA & CATRAMBONE 973-242-2442
SCIARRA CHARLES J
MCURRAN@SCIARRALAW.COM

ROOSEVELT JEAN, LLC 201-446-8486
JEAN ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELTJEANESQ@GMAIL.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000


mailto:KEN.THYNE@NJLEGALMALPRACTICE.COM
mailto:MARKFHEINZE@GMAIL.COM
mailto:JERRY@FRIENDWENZEL.COM
mailto:FIAMLAW@AOL.COM
mailto:MCURRAN@SCIARRALAW.COM
mailto:ROOSEVELTJEANESQ@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:
VENUE :

COURT:

CVB0302
05/15/24
21:20:01

PAS PASSAIC

LCV LAW CVL

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

JUDGE ID
TIS PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

RABATIN JOSEPH

RODRIGUEZ ELIGIO F

COACH USA, INC.

COMMUNITY COACH PASS

NEW JERSEY TRANSIT C F

S COMMENTS:

DF

DF

DF

DENOVO PROCEEDING

ABRAMSON LAW GROUP, 973-228-5926
ABRAMSON GREGORY S
GREGORY . ABRAMSON@GMAIL.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

EDWARD J. NESSELQUIS 973-743-1198
NESSELQUIST EDWARD J
NESSELQUISTQRVERIZON.NET

EDWARD J. NESSELQUIS 973-743-1198
NESSELQUIST EDWARD J
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

GOLD LION STEEL LLC R

GLOTRAC BUILDERS, LL R

S COMMENTS:

DF

SKOLNICK LEGAL GROUP 973-403-0100
SKOLNICK MARTIN P
MARTIN@SKOLNICKLEGALGROUP.COM
THE KAROUNOS LAW FIR 201-376-7853
KAROUNOS CHRISTOPHT
CKAROUNOSLAWQRGMAIL.COM

PROCEEDING DATE 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#004 L -003560-19 RABATIN JOSEPH VS RODRIGUEZ ELIGIO

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 4 YR/06 MO FILED: 11/08/19 ADJ: 003 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY:

#005 L -003870-19 GOLD LION STEEL LLC VS GLOTRAC BUILDERS,

0900 REINSTATED CONSTRUCTION

AGE: 4 YR/00 MO FILED: 12/06/19 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO

#006 L -004065-19 FONTALVO IBETHE VS BEDNAR JOSEPH

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 4 YR/05 MO FILED: 12/24/19 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO

FONTALVO IBETHE

BEDNAR JOSEPH

JOHN DOE

ABC CORP

T COMMENTS:

DF

DF

DF

973-742-1917
DANIEL A

RAFF & RAFF LLP
LEVY
DANQGRAFFANDRAFEF .COM
KENNEDYS CMK LLP 908-848-6300
KENNY ADAM
ADAM.KENNY@KENNEDYSLAW.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000


mailto:GREGORY.ABRAMSON@GMAIL.COM
mailto:NESSELQUIST@VERIZON.NET
mailto:MARTIN@SKOLNICKLEGALGROUP.COM
mailto:CKAROUNOSLAW@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DAN@RAFFANDRAFF.COM
mailto:ADAM.KENNY@KENNEDYSLAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS

COURT: LCV

CvB0302

05/15/24

21:20:01
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
05/20/24 TO 05/20/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24
PROCEEDING TIME : AM
COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J

TYPE

-001348-20 SILVESTRE LIZARDO GREY VS 125 MADISON, L

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/20/24
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL

#/TIME

#007 L

0900 REINSTATED

PERSONAL INJURY

TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

SILVESTRE LIZARDO GR R *PF GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL 973-782-6195
NISIVOCCIA GERARD A
NISI8QAOL.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRE

125 MADISON, LLC R DF BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 973-888-2181
DE DONATO JOSEPH
JOSEPH.DEDONATO@BBS—-LAW.COM

JOHN DOES 1-10 R DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ABC CORP A-Z R DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

S COMMENTS:

AGE: 3 YR/08 MO FILED: 05/04/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#008 L -001424-20 RABABAH AHMAD VS PENA CLAUDIA

0900

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 4 YR/00 MO FILED:

05/13/20

ADJ:

002

2 DENO: Y JURY:

RABABAH AHMAD PF LYNCH LAW FIRM PC 201-288-2022
BUONOCORE MICHAEL T
MBUONOCOREQ@LYNCHLAWYERS . COM

RABABAH ABDALLAH PF LYNCH LAW FIRM PC 201-288-2022
BUONOCORE MICHAEL T

RABABAH ABDALLAH PF LYNCH LAW FIRM PC 201-288-2022
BUONOCORE MICHAEL T

PENA CLAUDIA A F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSUR DF VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
GIANTONIO CLIFFORD J
CLIFFORD.GIANTONIOGRLIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

JOHN DOES 1-10 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

S COMMENTS: All attorneys to appear


mailto:NISI8@AOL.COM
mailto:JOSEPH.DEDONATO@BBS-LAW.COM
mailto:MBUONOCORE@LYNCHLAWYERS.COM
mailto:CLIFFORD.GIANTONIO@LIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 4
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

TUPETE-LOZANO (ESTAT

COBA-JIMENEZ LILIA M

JIMENEZ ANGEL C
JOHN DOE (FICTITIOUS
ABC CO. (FICTITIOUS)

STATE FARM INSURANCE F

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

FLORES STERNICK POOS 973-423-2888
FLORES EDWIN
OFFICEQFLORESSTERNICK.COM
POMEROY HELLER & LEY 973-467-9600
DI GASBARRO PAUL
JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY . COM
POMEROY HELLER & LEY 973-467-9600
DI GASBARRO PAUL

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

O'ROURKE KERRI A

O'ROURKE CAITRIN

WAYNE BOARD OF EDUCA

COUNTY OF PASSAIC F

SARIYAPRAK YUSUF F

JOHN DOE 1-10

ABC CO. 1-10

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

RUN-DATE : 05/15/24

RUN-TIME : 21:20:01 05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#009 L -001908-20 TUPETE-LOZANO WILSON VS COBA-JIMENEZ LIL

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 3 YR/11] MO FILED: 06/29/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY

#010 L -000687-21 O'ROURKE KERRI VS COSTA ALBERT

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/25/21 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
SHAFFER GREG D
GREGORY@201INJURY .COM

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505

SHAFFER GREG D
DIEGO F. NAVAS ATTOR 973-482-6200
NAVAS DIEGO F

DFN@NAVASLAWEIRM.COM

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000


mailto:OFFICE@FLORESSTERNICK.COM
mailto:JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY.COM
mailto:GREGORY@201INJURY.COM
mailto:DFN@NAVASLAWFIRM.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

CvB0302

05/15/24

21:20:01
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DATE : 05/20/24
TYPE : TRIAL
DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

PROCEEDING TIME
COURT ROOM
PARTY NAME

PAGE: 5
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

0900

AGE: 3 YR/01 MO

-001260-21 HURLEY JESSICA VS GOVINDANI,

M.D. NIKETA HURLEY JESSICA

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

GOVINDANTI,

PERSONS OR ENTITIES

FILED:

ALFRED V ACQUAVIVA L 973-423-4472
ACQUAVIVA ALFRED v
AACQUAVIVAQAVALAWYERS.COM
RUPRECHT HART RICCIA 908-232-4800

RICCIARDULLI MICHAEL R
MRICCIARDULLIGRHWLAWEIRM.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

0900

AGE: 3 YR/01 MO

KANAAN SA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

DUMENG LUIS A

ABC CORP 1-10

FILED: DENO: Y JURY:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

FREDSON STATMORE BIT 973-777-8600
SOLARES RONALD U
RONALDE@FREDSONSTATMORE . COM

HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
JOHN DOE 1-10

0900

AGE: 3 YR/01 MO FILED:

AMATO ALFREDO

ACTION ON A NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT AMATO GESUALADA M

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
DOMINIC V. CARUSO 973-614-8646
CARUSO DOMINIC V

DCARUSOG@VERIZON.NET

JOSEPH A. MECCA ESQ 973-890-5701
MECCA JOSEPH A
JAMMERMEX@GMAIL.COM

*ITALIAN INTERPRETER REQUIRED
ESTATE OF JOSEPH AMA

P CHARLES DI LORENZO 973-473-5900
DI LORENZO P C
PCDESPWEAOL.COM



mailto:AACQUAVIVA@AVALAWYERS.COM
mailto:MRICCIARDULLI@RHWLAWFIRM.COM
mailto:RONALD@FREDSONSTATMORE.COM
mailto:KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:DCARUSO@VERIZON.NET
mailto:JAMMERMEX@GMAIL.COM
mailto:PCDESP@AOL.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/15/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:01 05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME Ps
#014 L -001540-21 VEXWIRE LLC VS 1913 REALTY ASSOCIATES VEXWIRE LLC PF
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER 1913 REALTY ASSOCIAT DF
MARINO JOSEPH N DF
MARINO NICHOLAS J DF
AGE: 3 YR/00 MO FILED: 05/10/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#015 L -002245-21 KARDJIAN GEORGE VS FERNANDES TRIMMING WO KARDJIAN GEORGE PF
0900 TORT-OTHER FERNANDES TRIMMING W R DF
AGE: 2 YR/10 MO FILED: 07/14/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#016 L -002489-21 ROSARIO AMADA VS LOPEZ CARLOS ROSARIO AMADA M PF
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ESTEVEZ-DE LA ROSA H PF
LOPEZ CARLOS DF
JOHN DOES, I-X DF
ABC CORPORATION I-X DF
XYZ EMPLOYER I-X DF

AGE: 2 YR/09 MO FILED: 08/03/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: T COMMENTS:

PAGE: 6
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24

DELSARDO DARREN J

FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
RADER LAW LLC 201-721-8561
RADER BRIAN M
BRIAN@THERADERLAWEIRM.COM
MCANDREW VUOTTO LLC 973-538-6308
VUOTTO JONATHAN P
JPVE@MCANDREWVUOTTO.COM

MCANDREW VUOTTO LLC 973-538-6308

VUOTTO JONATHAN P
MCANDREW VUOTTO LLC 973-538-6308
VUOTTO JONATHAN P
PRO-SE 000-000-0000

BERTONE PICCINI LLP 201-483-9333
BIANCO ANTHONY J
ABIANCORBERTONEPICCINI.COM

MAGGIANO DIGIROLAMO 201-585-9111
MAGGIANO MICHAEL J
MMAGGIANOGMAGGIANOLAW.COM
MAGGIANO DIGIROLAMO 201-585-9111

MAGGIANO MICHAEL J
LAW OFFICES OF DAVID 866-543-0407
HARPER DAVID C
DCHARPER@MERCURYINSURANCE.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000


mailto:BRIAN@THERADERLAWFIRM.COM
mailto:JPV@MCANDREWVUOTTO.COM
mailto:ABIANCO@BERTONEPICCINI.COM
mailto:MMAGGIANO@MAGGIANOLAW.COM
mailto:DCHARPER@MERCURYINSURANCE.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/15/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:01 05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PAGE: 7
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#017 L -002889-21 BATISTA-NUNEZ NANCY VS NAIMAN LEV BATISTA-NUNEZ NANCY *PF  FLORES STERNICK POOS 973-423-2888
POOSIKIAN GLENN 4
GPOOSIKIANRGMAIL.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT NAIMAN LEV DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
CMAZZIERFOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
JOHN DOE (FICTITIOUS DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ABC CO. (FICTITIOUS) DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 2 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/09/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#018 L -003627-21 QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN VS ALLSTATE NEW JERS QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN *PF SCIRO & MAROTTA 973-279-7712
MAROTTA JOHN W

JOHNM@SCIROMAROTTALAW.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 UM/UIM (INCLUDES BODILY INJURY CLAIM) ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY R DF ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 11/17/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

HUGHES CHRISTOPHT
CRANFORDLEGALLDQ@ALLSTATE .COM

#019 L -003665-21 KARASCH PAUL VS SCHMITT ROBERT KARASCH PAUL

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SCHMITT ROBERT S

M AND B TRUCKING, IN
JOHN DOES 1-10

ABC CORPORATIONS 1 -

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 11/22/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

DF

DF

DF

DF

LYNCH LAW FIRM PC 201-288-2022
HELD BRIAN A
IDELEONQLYNCHLAWYERS .COM
SELECTIVE INSURANCE 973-503-6264
RONCA JOHN J
JOHN.RONCA@SELECTIVE.COM
SELECTIVE INSURANCE 973-503-6264

RONCA JOHN J
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
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PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 05/15/24
RUN-TIME: 21:20:01

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/20/24 TO 05/20/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 8
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

PROCEEDING DATE 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#020 L -003878-21 SELECTIVE CASUALTY VS DELACRUZ REYNALDO

0900 REINSTATED AUTO-PROP

AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 12/10/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY:

SELECTIVE CASUALTY

DELACRUZ REYNALDO

COMMENTS :

DF

SELECTIVE INSURANCE 609-890-4336
LENTINI JESSICA L
JESSICA.LENTINI@SELECTIVE.COM
LEARY BRIDE MERGNER 973-539-2090
GILL JAMES T
SWILBUR@LBMBLAW.COM

L -004035-21 VAQUERO JUAN VS ST.

0900 REINSTATED PERSONAL INJURY

JOSEPH'S REGIONAL HO

VAQUERO JUAN

ST. JOSEPH'S REGIONA

ST. JOSEPH'S HEALTH

JOHN DOES 1-10

JANE DOES 1-10

ABC CORPS 1-10

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

201-998-2727
FREDERICKR

DUNNE DUNNE & COHEN
DUNNE
CHIP@DUNNECOHEN.COM
FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400
MAGNUSSON GUY M
GMAGNUSSON@FARKASANDDONOHUE . COM
FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400
MAGNUSSON GUY M
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 12/27/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO
#022 L -000386-22 SANTANA BRAULIO VS HARRISON DAVARIS
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/10/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2

SANTANA BRAULIO

SANTANA SANDRA

HARRISON DAVARIS

R AND H LOGISTICS, I

U.S. MOVING SERVICES

SHIPPING USA CORP.

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICEG@MATTERALAW.COM

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240

MATTERA NICHOLAS A
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P

COLIN.HACKETT@LEWISBRISBOIS.COM
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P
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PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 9

RUN-DATE : 05/15/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:20:01 05/20/24 TO 05/20/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/15/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/20/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#023 L -001337-22 FERREIRA MARIA VS ANKITKUMA RANA FERREIRA MARIA PF TIMOTHY L MADDEN & A 973-340-1200
MADDEN TIMOTHY L
MMRMADDEN@GMAIL.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ANKITKUMA RANA DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
PETRASST JESSICA J
JPETRASSIQ@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
JOHN DOE #1-5 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 05/31/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING
#024 L -001456-22 ESTATE OF BRIAN COOK E VS GABRIEL MARILY ESTATE OF BRIAN COOK R PF PRO SE 000-000-0000
0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER COOKE DONNA PF3 STEVEN A. LANG 973-957-0808
LANG STEVEN A
STEVELANG@STEVENLANGLAW.COM
GABRIEL MARILYN R DF STEVEN A. LANG 973-957-0808
LANG STEVEN A
COOKE DONNA R DF STEVEN A. LANG 973-957-0808
LANG STEVEN A
JONES JENNIFER F  DF3 ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
GIRO MAURICE OR ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 06/14/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS: PLTF to appear or matter dismissed
#025 L -000694-23 LOVITT BILLY VS YMCA OF PATERSON LOVITT BILLY PF PRO SE 551-238-2655
0900 OTHER YMCA OF PATERSON DF RICHARD P. BLENDER 973-279-2227
BLENDER RICHARD P

BLENDERLAW@VERIZON.NET

AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/17/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 1 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS:
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